Test results

6/1/2022 16:35

Aquakem 7.2AQ1 Page: 1,

CHEMTECH CONSULTING GRQOUP INC
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092

Reviewed by : [E Instrument ID : Konelab

Test: Total CN

Sample Id

Dil. 1 + Response Errors

N2990-05
N2990-06
N2953%0-06DUP
N2990-07
N2990-08
N295%0-09
N3051-02
N2990-21MS
N2990-22MSD
CCcvz2

CCB2

Mean
sD
Cvs

=536
256.289
-0.338
-0,875
-0.754
-0.%906
-0.932
-0.524
-0.938
=0, 733
38.525
38.733
263.988
-0.348

15
45.874
91.1416
198.68
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Aquakemv. 7.2AQ1

Results from time period:

Wed Jun 01 15:47:49 2022

Wed Jun 01 16:34:44 2022

Sam/Ctr/c/ Test short | Test type

Sample Id
0.0PPBCN
5.0PPBCN
10PPBCN
S50PPBCN
100PPBCN
250PPBCN
500PPBCN
ICV1

ICB1

Cccvi

CCB1
N2990-05
N2990-06
N2990-06DUP
N2990-07
N2990-08
N2990-09
N3051-02
N2990-21MS
N2990-22MSD
Ccvz2

CCB2

LI I B Ve BV, BV RV BV RV B RV R 7 BV BV R S O O S

Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
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Result Result unit Result date and time
-0.7299 g/l 6/1/2022 10:19:37
3.9739 ug/l 6/1/2022 10:19:38
9.4775 ug/l 6/1/2022 10:19:39
49,6787 pg/l 6/1/2022 10:19:40

101.0518 pg/l
253.4111 pg/l
498.1369 pg/!
97.4559 g/l
-0.5362 pg/l
256.2886 g/l
-0.3383 pg/!
-0.875 g/l
-0.7537 pg/l
-0.9063 g/l
-0.9325 pg/l
-0.5242 g/l
-0.9385 pg/l
-0.7328 pg/l
38.5252 ug/l
38.733 pg/l
263.9883 pg/l
-0.3481 pg/l

6/1/2022 10:19:41
6/1/2022 10:19:42
6/1/2022 10:19:43
6/1/2022 15:47:49
6/1/2022 15:47:52
6/1/2022 15:47:53
6/1/2022 15:47:55
6/1/2022 15:47:57
6/1/2022 15:47:58
6/1/2022 15:47:59
6/1/2022 15:54:02
6/1/2022 15:54:03
6/1/2022 15:54:04
6/1/2022 15:54:05
6/1/2022 16:15:15
6/1/2022 16:15:17
6/1/2022 16:15:18
6/1/2022 16:34:44



Calibration results

6/1/2022 10:21

Test Total CN

Accepted

Factor
Bias

Coeff. of det.

Errors

Calibrator

0.0PPBCN
5.0PPBCN
10PPBCN

100PPBCN
250PPBCN

1.
2
3
4 50PPBCN
5
6
7 500PPBCN

10:21
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Conc. (ug/l)

Calc. con Conc Errors

-0.7299 0.0000 -

3.9739 5.0000 T

9.4775 10.0000 iffa

49.6787 50.0000 ~8 £

101.0518 100.0000 -

253.4111 250.0000 (&

498.1369 500.0000 "Q% Vo

6/1/2022

1311
0.002

0.999912

0.400

Resp.

0.000

Response

0.001
.005
.009
.040
.079
.195
+382
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CHEMTECH CONSULTING GROUP INC

284 Sheffield Street,

Reviewed by : _:E_,_

(A)

Mountainside, NJ 07092

Instrument ID Konelab
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